Race Date

September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 (>7)

23 22

24 23

25 24

26 25

27 26

28 27

29 28

30 29

31 30

32 31

33 32

34 33

35 34

36 35

37 36

38 37

39 38

40 39

41 40

V]

43 42

44 43

45 44

165
212
684
213
214
685
588
216
166
217
1002
193
476
998
167
1001
1004
1036
215
488
218
219
589
590
485
482
1000
972
592
195
474
491
999
688
591
194
594
699
1052
1027
593
1007
1190
1412
196

Bethany Kozak
Anna French
Paige Skorseth
Alayna Sonnesyn
Michaela Keller-Miller
Annie Frisbie
Violet Weibel
Annika Halverson
Allison Ternes
Mary Franke
Ellen Snyder
Bailey Oettel
Sara Coffey
Rachel Anderson
Ari Adams

Sadie Kroll

Erin Wetzstein
Monica Delgado
Mckenna Evans
Hannah Lyons
Mackenzie Keller-Miller
Emily Holscher
Sydney Pretasky
Morgan Sanger
Reilly Koch

Claire Hentzen
Patsy Castro
Rebecca Voss
Annaliis Sartin-Tarn
Kendal Miller
Alana Blegen
Haliegh Morton
Mary Knutson
Ellie Nelson
Hannah Brekke
Lizzy Schmida
Jayna Prieur
Greta Grum

Elise Nolte
Christy Fisher
Mattie Krause
Katherine Carlisle
Amanda Kautzer
Maggie Conry
Katie Kammer

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 1 Division 1

Team

White Bear Lake (MN)
Wayzata (MN)

River Falls

Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)

River Falls

LaCrosse Central
Wayzata (MN)

White Bear Lake (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Hudson

La Crosse Logan
Whitefish Bay
Hudson

White Bear Lake (MN)
Hudson

Hudson

Onalaska

Wayzata (MN)
Whitefish Bay
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
LaCrosse Central
LaCrosse Central
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Hudson

Marshfield

LaCrosse Central

La Crosse Logan
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Hudson

River Falls

LaCrosse Central

La Crosse Logan
LaCrosse Central
Devine Holy Savior
Onalaska

Onalaska

LaCrosse Central
Onalaska

Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's
La Crosse Logan

1

Grade
11
10
12
11
9
10
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
11
11
11
11
9
11
12
12
12
10
9
12
12
12
10
11
10
10
12
12
10
9
12
12
10
9
9
9
10
11

Allie Woodward

Record

Green Bay Notre Dame

Time Pace

14:40.5 2:56/K
14:53.2 2:59/K
15:08.0 3:02/K
15:13.7 3:03/K
15:14.9 3:03/K
15:15.5 3:03/K
15:16.7 3:03/K
15:25.5 3:05/K
15:28.8 3:06/K
15:31.6 3:06/K
15:34.5 3:07/K
15:35.8 3:07/K
15:43.6 3:09/K
15:44.4 3:09/K
15:46.8 3:09/K
15:48.0 3:10/K
15:53.2 3:11/K
15:54.3 3:11/K
15:57.0 3:11/K
16:07.9 3:13/K
16:10.4 3:14/K
16:12.2 3:14/K
16:28.4 3:18/K
16:30.3 3:18/K
16:33.5 3:19/K
16:33.8 3:19/K
16:33.9 3:19/K
16:37.8 3:19/K
16:45.3 3:21/K
16:46.3 3:21/K
16:49.5 3:22/K
16:51.3 3:22/K
16:55.9 3:23/K
16:56.0 3:23/K
16:56.5 3:23/K
16:57.5 3:23/K
17:00.0 3:24/K
17:02.1 3:24/K
17:04.2 3:25/K
17:05.0 3:25/K
17:05.6 3:25/K
17:07.3 3:25/K
17:09.9 3:26/K
17:09.9 3:26/K
17:12.3 3:26/K

09/01/2012 06:36:32

14:28.0 (2010)



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

46 45
47 >7)
48 46
49 47
50 48
51 49
52 50
53 51
54 52
55 53
56 54
57 55
58 56
59 57
60 58
61 (>7)
62 59
63 60
64 61
65 62
66 63
67 64
68 65
69 (>7)
70 66
71 67
72 68
73 69
74 70
75 71
76 72
7 7
78 73
79 (>7)
80 74
81 75
82 76

1187
595
687
493
697
686
172
944
703
961
700
958
168

1037

1015
608

1003
197
701
702
698
950
171
704
691

1402
170
951
968
690

1404
169

1405
689

1406
199
198

Riley Donlin
Anna Weber
Taylor Lindaman
Jessica O'Neill
Laura Klatt
Kylee MacLain
Mariea Bradbury
Melissa Brix
Assana Claire
Madie Koehn
Margaret Hodan
Ashley Holubets
Sam Prouty
Mary Diermeier
Mickaela Larkin
Hannah Olson
Marki Thompson
Ellie Hanewall
Katie Frommelt
Kelly Thompson
Mary Kate Baker
Alexis Dzikowich
Katie Esboldt
Miller Morgan
Lindsey Young
Theresa Cameron
Maggie Fischer
Emily Dzikowich
Gabby Stauber
Shayna Ziriax
Sophia Flumerfelt
Sophie Perron
Francesca Peck
Reilly Myklebust
Brianna Sheffield
Brier Fennie
Bethany Kapanke

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 1 Division 1

Team

Benilde-St. Margaret's
LaCrosse Central
River Falls
Whitefish Bay

Devine Holy Savior
River Falls
White Bear Lake (MN)
Marshfield

Devine Holy Savior
Marshfield

Devine Holy Savior
Marshfield
White Bear Lake (MN)
Onalaska
Onalaska

LaCrosse Central
Hudson

La Crosse Logan
Devine Holy Savior
Devine Holy Savior
Devine Holy Savior
Marshfield
White Bear Lake (MN)
Devine Holy Savior
River Falls
Benilde-St. Margaret's
White Bear Lake (MN)
Marshfield
Marshfield
River Falls
Benilde-St. Margaret's
White Bear Lake (MN)
Benilde-St. Margaret's
River Falls
Benilde-St. Margaret's
La Crosse Logan
La Crosse Logan

Allie Woodward

Record

Green Bay Notre Dame

Time Pace

17:15.0 3:27/K
17:15.2 3:27/K
17:28.0 3:30/K
17:32.9 3:30/K
17:33.5 3:31/K
17:34.5 3:31/K
17:37.3 3:31/K
17:39.3 3:32/K
17:43.0 3:33/K
17:43.6 3:33/K
17:47.0 3:33/K
17:47.5 3:33/K
17:49.5 3:34/K
18:00.5 3:36/K
18:06.2 3:37/K
18:06.3 3:37/K
18:06.8 3:37/K
18:09.2 3:38/K
18:14.6 3:39/K
18:14.9 3:39/K
18:15.7 3:39/K
18:19.0 3:40/K
18:22.8 3:40/K
18:29.8 3:42/K
18:32.7 3:42/K
18:37.5 3:43/K
18:44.4 3:45/K
18:45.8 3:45/K
18:46.8 3:45/K
18:48.0 3:46/K
18:59.5 3:48/K
19:05.0 3:49/K
19:07.5 3:49/K
19:38.5 3:56/K
19:42.5 3:56/K
20:01.3  4:.00/K
20:12.0  4:.02/K

09/01/2012 06:36:32

14:28.0 (2010)



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 405 Kristen Burkel

2 2 406 Judi Jones

3 3 411 Claire Skaletski

4 4 410 Jessica Reigh

5 5 1093 Amanda Kaiser

6 6 409 Anna Patterson

7 7 1094 Jenny Meacham

8 8 407 Mariah Maas

9 9 412 Hannah Zoch
10 10 251 Ashley Sternhagen
11 11 803 Sammy Peterson
12 12 1095 Casey Sprotte
13 13 247  Azure Hodkiewicz
14 14 805 Hannah Thorn
15 15 571 Anna Peterson
16 16 802 Jillian Olson
17 17 1096 Lyddia Calmes
18 18 1097 Kaitlyn Belenger
19 19 570 Kayden Robertson
20 20 572 Emma Sprehn
21 21 804 Hannah Reedy
22 22 290 Allie Zahn
23 23 798 Faas Dani
24 24 292 Hailey Hofmann
25 25 289 Lauren Clark
26 26 288 Andrea Lohr
27 27 574  Brooke Thurber
28 28 575 Bailey Pierce
29 29 573 Tracey Vanmeter
30 30 801 Marissa Massoth
31 31 1099 Rosie Hughes
32 32 799 Alyssa Freybler
33 33 293 Allie Winans
34 34 291 Erin Jagemann
35 35 243 Colleen Athey
36 36 294 Paige Ruh
37 (>7) 800 Laura Helstad
38 (=7 295 Kristen Lango
39 37 577 Taylor Haislmeier
40 (7 576 Courtney Bred|
41 38 245  Faith Bork
42 39 246 Macey Glavin
43 40 1098 Chelsea Bunkelman
4  (>7) 1100 Jessica Empey
45 41 250 Kate Nawrot

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 2 Division 2

Team

Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Colby-Abbotsford
Green Bay Notre Dame
Colby-Abbotsford
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Adams-Friendship
West Salem
Colby-Abbotsford
Adams-Friendship
West Salem

Nekoosa

West Salem
Colby-Abbotsford
Colby-Abbotsford
Nekoosa

Nekoosa

West Salem
Manitowac Roncalli
West Salem
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Nekoosa

Nekoosa

Nekoosa

West Salem
Colby-Abbotsford

West Salem
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Adams-Friendship
Manitowac Roncalli
West Salem
Manitowac Roncalli
Nekoosa

Nekoosa
Adams-Friendship
Adams-Friendship
Colby-Abbotsford
Colby-Abbotsford
Adams-Friendship

3

Allie Woodward

Record

Green Bay Notre Dame

Time Pace

16:03.8 3:13/K
16:11.5 3:14/K
16:14.0 3:15/K
16:24.3 3:17/K
16:25.4 3:17/K
16:45.0 3:21/K
16:46.1 3:21/K
16:47.5 3:21/K
16:52.6 3:22/K
16:53.2 3:23/K
16:55.0 3:23/K
16:56.5 3:23/K
16:59.9 3:24/K
17:00.6 3:24/K
17:04.9 3:25/K
17:16.3 3:27/K
17:25.3 3:29/K
17:45.8 3:33/K
17:46.2 3:33/K
17:57.0 3:35/K
17:57.8 3:35/K
18:00.0 3:36/K
18:08.6 3:38/K
18:18.0 3:40/K
18:25.8 3:41/K
18:27.8 3:41/K
18:31.5 3:42/K
18:44.0 3:45/K
18:45.0 3:45/K
18:46.3 3:45/K
18:49.6 3:46/K
19:00.8 3:48/K
19:14.0 3:51/K
19:29.8 3:54/K
19:37.5 3:55/K
19:41.7 3:56/K
19:45.6 3:57/K
19:45.8 3:57/K
19:49.5 3:58/K
20:00.9  4:.00/K
20:08.2 4:02/K
20:10.6  4:02/K
20:29.3  4:06/K
20:53.0 411/
20:56.6 4:11/K

09/01/2012 06:36:32

14:28.0 (2010)



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 1446 Mariama Dryak

2 2 834 Mallory Mews

3 3 253 Jessi Krause

4 4 835 Maddy Martell

5 5 262 Kira Dittman

6 6 1062 Lexi Raihle

7 7 661 Kayla Milas

8 8 621 Kaysha Maier

9 9 268 Chelsea Bauman
10 10 620 Michelle Homann
11 11 617 Rachel Meier
12 12 623 Emily Wagner
13 (<5) 434  Courtney Shaffer
14 13 1449 Mara Peterson
15 14 618 Michelle Hecimovich
16 (<5) 432 Catherine Shaffer
17 15 619 Danielle Masterson
18 16 662 Paige Arnold
19 17 1445  Alex Lisowski
20 18 624 Regan Jacobson
21 (<5) 1057 Rachel Roehl
22 19 1451 Cheyanne Milliman
23 (<5) 435 Dani Nelson
24 20 344 Hannah PisarskKi
25 21 663 Vanessa Milas
26 22 336 Sydney Alery
27 (>7) 622 Emily Pinzl
28 (<5) 1058 Alexandria Viegut
29 23 255  Kyrstn Wanless
30 24 1450 Hannah Olson
31 25 261 Sammi Bemke
32 26 831 Whitney Banker
33 27 254  Mariah Zettler
34 28 833 Decoteau Klemens
35 (<5) 319 Alissa Fritz
36 29 337 Caroline Gilchrist
37 30 1447 Jenna Ladsten
38 31 665 Ashley Lewellan
39 32 1448 Grace Curran
40 33 1063 Emily Wahl
41 34 340 Lauren Jurgella
42 35 666 Rita Post
43 36 837 Aneta Rohloff
44 37 341 Sammi Matera
45 (<5) 1056 Rachel Albrecht

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Team
Blair-Taylor
Bonduel
Edgar
Bonduel
Edgar
Chippewa Falls
Stanley-Boyd
Chequamegon
Edgar
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Augusta
Blair-Taylor
Chequamegon
Augusta
Chequamegon
Stanley-Boyd
Blair-Taylor
Chequamegon
Columbus Catholic
Blair-Taylor
Augusta
Pacelli
Stanley-Boyd
Pacelli
Chequamegon
Columbus Catholic
Edgar
Blair-Taylor
Edgar
Bonduel
Edgar
Bonduel
Owen-Withee
Pacelli
Blair-Taylor
Stanley-Boyd
Blair-Taylor
Chippewa Falls
Pacelli
Stanley-Boyd
Bonduel
Pacelli
Columbus Catholic

4

Record
Allie Woodward

14:28.0 (2010)

Green Bay Notre Dame

Time Pace

15:50.9 3:10/K
16:25.8 3:17/K
16:27.5 3:17/K
16:59.5 3:24/K
17:01.5 3:24/K
17:04.0 3:25/K
17:05.3 3:25/K
17:29.5 3:30/K
17:41.4 3:32/K
17:47.7 3:33/K
17:53.0 3:35/K
17:53.6 3:35/K
17:55.5 3:35/K
18:00.8 3:36/K
18:03.4 3:37/K
18:07.8 3:37/K
18:13.9 3:39/K
18:15.6 3:39/K
18:23.7 3:41/K
18:26.6 3:41/K
18:28.9 3:42/K
18:29.5 3:42/K
18:32.8 3:42/K
18:33.8 3:43/K
18:37.3 3:43/K
18:39.9 3:44/K
18:47.6 3:45/K
18:48.2 3:46/K
18:58.4 3:48/K
18:58.8 3:48/K
19:00.8 3:48/K
19:01.2 3:48/K
19:02.9 3:48/K
19:06.5 3:49/K
19:11.0 3:50/K
19:13.6 3:51/K
19:15.0 3:51/K
19:17.3 3:51/K
19:24.4 3:53/K
19:35.8 3:55/K
19:50.0 3:58/K
19:50.8 3:58/K
19:54.5 3:59/K
20:04.7 4:01/K
20:05.7 4:01/K

09/01/2012 06:36:32



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No Name
46 38 256 Maddy Hiebl
47 39 838 Katelyn Rohr
48 40 1064 Jenna Larson
49 (>7) 257 Katie Hiebl
50 41 1066 Tori Broses
51 (<5) 985 Kandi Shramek
52 42 339 Maria Jamison
53 (<5) 317 Emily Gokey
54 (<5) 322 Joanna Riihinen
55 (<5) 433 Kerry Stensen
56 43 338 Allison Groshek
57 (=7 343 Cassie Ostertag
58 44 1067 Rachel Kopp
59 45 839 Jamie Watry
60 46 1065 Abby Selzler
61 (<5) 323 Grace Mason

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3

Team
Edgar
Bonduel
Chippewa Falls
Edgar
Chippewa Falls
Alma Center Lincoln
Pacelli
Owen-Withee
Owen-Withee
Augusta
Pacelli
Pacelli
Chippewa Falls
Bonduel
Chippewa Falls
Owen-Withee

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 5

Grade

12
10

10
10
12
12
10
11
10

12
10

Record

Allie Woodward

14:28.0 (2010)

Green Bay Notre Dame

09/01/2012 06:36:32



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - 1 Division 1

Place Team

1 Wayzata (MN)

2 Hudson

3 Whitefish Bay

4 LaCrosse Central

5 White Bear Lake (MN)

6 River Falls

7 La Crosse Logan

8 Onalaska

9 Marshfield

10 Devine Holy Savior Angle

11 Benilde-St. Margaret's

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Top5
Places

29

Top 5 Times:
84

Top 5 Times:
112

Top 5 Times:
114

Top 5 Times:
131

Top 5 Times:
137

Top 5 Times:
180

Top 5 Times:
193

Top 5 Times:
250

Top 5 Times:
252

Top 5 Times:

269
Top 5 Times:

2 4
1:16:19.0

11 14
1:19:34.2

13 20
1:21:48.5

7 22
1:21:57.4

1 9
1:21:23.0

3 6
1:22:22.1

12 29
1:24:41.3

18 38
1:25:11.5

27 51
1:28:07.3

37 48
1:28:20.4

42 43
1:29:11.9

16

24

23

15

33

35

39

53

52

45

Columbus Catholic Invitational

4
8

17

25

28

50

46

44

41

55

54

67

Finishers

2
10

26

30

34

56

49

60

57

64

61

72

6*

19

32

31

36

65

66

75

58

69

62

73

59

47

40

68

71

76

70

63

74

09/01/2012 06:36:36



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - 2 Division 2

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Team

Green Bay Notre Dame

Colby-Abbotsford

West Salem

Nekoosa

Manitowac Roncalli

Adams-Friendship

Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

16 1 2 3 4 6
Top 5 Times: 1:21:38.9

59 5 7 12 17 18
Top 5 Times: 1:25:19.2

85 11 14 16 21 23
Top 5 Times: 1:27:18.5

109 15 19 20 27 28
Top 5 Times: 1:30:03.8

130 22 24 25 26 33
Top 5 Times: 1:32:25.9

135 10 13 35 38 39
Top 5 Times: 1:33:49.6

6*
8

31

30

29

34

41

40

32

37

36

09/01/2012 06:36:36



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Team

Chequamegon

Edgar

Blair-Taylor

Bonduel

Stanley-Boyd

Pacelli

Chippewa Falls McDonell

Columbus Catholic

Alma Center Lincoln

Owen-Withee

Augusta

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Top5
Places

55

Top 5 Times:
65

Top 5 Times:
74

Top 5 Times:
96

Top 5 Times:
110

Top 5 Times:
142

Top 5 Times:

164
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

8 10
1:29:07.3

3 5
1:29:09.8

1 13
1:29:43.8

2 4
1:31:27.6

7 16
1:33:06.4

20 22
1:36:22.2

6 33
1:40:27.3

17

26

21

29

40

4
12

23

19

28

31

34

41

Finishers

2
14

25

24

36

35

37

44

6*
15

27

30

39

42

46

38

32

45

43

09/01/2012 06:36:36



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Wayzata (MN)

00 ~NO O WN P

212
213
214
216
217
215
218
219

Team Score (places): 29

Anna French

Alayna Sonnesyn
Michaela Keller-Miller
Annika Halverson
Mary Franke
Mckenna Evans

Mackenzie Keller-Miller

Emily Holscher

Team - Hudson

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1002

998
1001
1004
1000

999
1003

Team Score (places): 84

Ellen Snyder
Rachel Anderson
Sadie Kroll

Erin Wetzstein
Patsy Castro
Mary Knutson
Marki Thompson

Team - Whitefish Bay

~NOoO oA WN P

476
488
485
482
474
491
493

Team Score (places): 112

Sara Coffey
Hannah Lyons
Reilly Koch
Claire Hentzen
Alana Blegen
Haliegh Morton
Jessica O'Neill

Team - LaCrosse Central

O Ul WN PP

588
589
590
592
591
594

Team Score (places): 114

Violet Weibel
Sydney Pretasky
Morgan Sanger
Annaliis Sartin-Tarn
Hannah Brekke
Jayna Prieur

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
10 2 2
11 4 6
9 5 11
11 8 19
11 10 29
11 19 48
11 21 69
12 More Than 7
Finish Position
11 11 11
10 14 25
11 16 41
11 17 58
12 26 84
10 32 116
11 59 175
Finish Position
11 13 13
9 20 33
10 24 57
9 25 82
11 30 112
10 31 143
10 47 190
Finish Position
12 7 7
12 22 29
12 23 52
12 28 80
12 34 114
9 36 150
1

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Record

Allie Woodward

14:28.0 (2010)

Green Bay Notre Dame

Time

Cumulative

Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:15.8

14:53.2
15:13.7
15:14.9
15:25.5
15:31.6
15:57.0
16:10.4
16:12.2

- 2

14:53.2
30:06.9
45:21.9
1:00:47.4
1:16:19.0
1:32:16.0
1:48:26.5
2:04:38.7

0:00.0
0:20.4
0:21.7
0:32.2
0:38.3
1:03.7
1:17.1
1:18.9

Average Time: 15:54.8

15:34.5
15:44.4
15:48.0
15:53.2
16:33.9
16:55.9
18:06.8

3

15:34.5
31:19.0
47:07.0
1:03:00.3
1:19:34.2
1:36:30.2
1:54:37.0

0:00.0
0:09.8
0:13.5
0:18.6
0:59.3
1:21.3
2:32.2

Average Time: 16:21.7

15:43.6
16:07.9
16:33.5
16:33.8
16:49.5
16:51.3
17:32.9

- 4

15:43.6
31:51.6
48:25.1
1:04:59.0
1:21:48.5
1:38:39.8
1:56:12.7

0:00.0
0:24.3
0:49.9
0:50.2
1:05.9
1:07.7
1:49.2

Average Time: 16:23.4

15:16.7
16:28.4
16:30.3
16:45.3
16:56.5
17:00.0

15:16.7
31:45.2
48:15.5
1:05:00.9
1:21:57.4
1:38:57.4

0:00.0
1:11.7
1:13.5
1:28.6
1:39.7
1:43.2

09/01/2012 06:36:37



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - LaCrosse Central
Team Score (places): 114
7 593 Mattie Krause

8 595 Anna Weber
9 608 Hannah Olson

Team - White Bear Lake (MN)

Team Score (places): 131

165 Bethany Kozak
166 Allison Ternes
167 Ari Adams

172 Mariea Bradbury
168 Sam Prouty

171 Katie Esboldt
170 Maggie Fischer
169 Sophie Perron

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - River Falls
Team Score (places): 137

684 Paige Skorseth
685 Annie Frisbie
688 Ellie Nelson

687 Taylor Lindaman
686 Kylee MacLain
691 Lindsey Young
690 Shayna Ziriax
689 Reilly Myklebust

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - La Crosse Logan
Team Score (places): 180

193 Bailey Oettel

195 Kendal Miller

194 Lizzy Schmida
196 Katie Kammer
197 Ellie Hanewall
199 Brier Fennie

198 Bethany Kapanke

N o oA WN P

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Allie Woodward

Record
14:28.0 (2010)
Green Bay Notre Dame

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 4

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
9 40 190
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

Finish Position
11 1 1
11 9 10
12 15 25
11 50 75
10 56 131
10 65 196
9 68 264
11 More Than 7

Finish Position
12 3 3
10 6 9
12 33 42
9 46 88
10 49 137
10 66 203
9 71 274
11 More Than 7

Finish Position
11 12 12
10 29 41
10 35 76
11 44 120
9 60 180
10 75 255
11 76 331

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

Average Time: 16:23.4

17:05.6 1:56:03.1 1:48.8
17:15.2 2:13:18.3 1:58.4
18:06.3 2:31:24.6 2:49.5

- 5
Average Time: 16:16.6

14:40.5 14:40.5 0:00.0
15:28.8 30:09.3 0:48.3
15:46.8 45:56.2 1.06.3
17:37.3 1:03:33.5 2:56.8
17:49.5 1:21:23.0 3:09.0
18:22.8 1:39:45.8 3:42.3
18:44.4 1:58:30.3 4:03.9
19:05.0 2:17:35.3 4:24.5
- 6

Average Time: 16:28.4

15:08.0 15:08.0 0:00.0
15:15.5 30:23.5 0:07.5
16:56.0 47:19.6 1:48.0
17:28.0 1.04:47.6 2:20.0
17:34.5 1:22:22.1 2:26.5
18:32.7 1:40:54.9 3:24.7
18:48.0 1:59:43.0 3:40.0
19:38.5 2:19:21.5 4:30.5
-7

Average Time: 16:56.2

15:35.8 15:35.8 0:00.0
16:46.3 32:22.1 1:10.5
16:57.5 49:19.7 1:21.7
17:12.3  1:06:32.1 1:36.5
18:09.2 1:24:41.3 2:33.4
20:01.3 1:44:42.6 4:25.4
20:12.0 2:04:54.7 4:36.2

09/01/2012 06:36:38



Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

September 01, 2012 Record

Final Team Results

Allie Woodward

14:28.0 (2010)

Girls Green Bay Notre Dame
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Onalaska Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 193 Average Time: 17:02.3
1 1036 Monica Delgado 11 18 18 15:54.3 15:54.3 0:00.0
2 1052 Elise Nolte 12 38 56 17:04.2 32:58.5 1.09.9
3 1027 Christy Fisher 10 39 95 17:05.0 50:03.6 1:10.7
4 1007 Katherine Carlisle 9 41 136 17:07.3  1:07:10.9 1:13.0
5 1037 Mary Diermeier 11 57 193 18:00.5 1:25:11.5 2:06.2
6 1015 Mickaela Larkin 9 58 251 18:06.2 1:43:17.7 2:11.9
Team - Marshfield Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 250 Average Time: 17:37.4
1 972 Rebecca Voss 12 27 27 16:37.8 16:37.8 0:00.0
2 944 Melissa Brix 11 51 78 17:39.3 34:17.1 1:01.5
3 961 Madie Koehn 10 53 131 17:43.6 52:00.7 1.05.8
4 958 Ashley Holubets 10 55 186 17:47.5 1:09:48.2 1:09.7
5 950 Alexis Dzikowich 12 64 250 18:19.0 1.28:07.3 1:41.2
6 951 Emily Dzikowich 9 69 319 18:45.8  1:46:53.2 2:08.0
7 968 Gabby Stauber 9 70 389 18:46.8 2:05:40.0 2:09.0
Team - Devine Holy Savior Angle Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 252 Average Time: 17:40.0
1 699 Greta Grum 12 37 37 17.02.1 17.02.1 0:00.0
2 697 Laura Klatt 10 48 85 17:33.5 34:35.7 0:31.4
3 703 Assana Claire 11 52 137 17:43.0 52:18.7 0:40.8
4 700 Margaret Hodan 10 54 191 17:47.0  1:10:05.8 0:44.9
5 701 Katie Frommelt 12 61 252 18:14.6 1.28:20.4 1:.12.4
6 702 Kelly Thompson 12 62 314 18:14.9 1:46:35.4 1:12.8
7 698 Mary Kate Baker 11 63 377 18:15.7  2:04:51.2 1:13.6
8 704  Miller Morgan 10 More Than 7 18:29.8  2:23:21.0 1:27.6
Team - Benilde-St. Margaret's Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 269 Average Time: 17:50.3
1 1190 Amanda Kautzer 9 42 42 17:09.9 17:09.9 0:00.0
2 1412 Maggie Conry 10 43 85 17:09.9 34:19.8 0:00.0
3 1187 Riley Donlin 9 45 130 17:15.0 51:34.8 0:05.1
4 1402 Theresa Cameron 12 67 197 18:37.5 1:10:12.4 1:27.6
5 1404 Sophia Flumerfelt 12 72 269 18:59.5  1:29:11.9 1:49.5
6 1405 Francesca Peck 12 73 342 19:07.5 1:48:19.4 1:57.6
7 1406 Brianna Sheffield 12 74 416 19:42.5  2:08:02.0 2:32.6
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Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Green Bay Notre Dame

Team Score (places): 16

405 Kristen Burkel
406  Judi Jones

411 Claire Skaletski
410 Jessica Reigh
409 Anna Patterson
407 Mariah Maas
412 Hannah Zoch

~N o oA WN

Team - Colby-Abbotsford
Team Score (places): 59

1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1099
1098
1100

Amanda Kaiser
Jenny Meacham
Casey Sprotte
Lyddia Calmes
Kaitlyn Belenger
Rosie Hughes
Chelsea Bunkelman
Jessica Empey

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - West Salem
Team Score (places): 85

803 Sammy Peterson
805 Hannah Thorn
802 Jillian Olson

804 Hannah Reedy
798 Faas Dani

801 Marissa Massoth
799 Alyssa Freybler
800 Laura Helstad

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Nekoosa
Team Score (places): 109

571 Anna Peterson
570 Kayden Robertson
572 Emma Sprehn
574 Brooke Thurber
575 Bailey Pierce

g b~ WwN PP

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 2 Division 2
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
9 1 1
9 2 3
10 3 6
10 4 10
9 6 16
12 8 24
11 9 33
Finish Position
12 5 5
12 7 12
11 12 24
11 17 41
11 18 59
12 31 90
12 40 130
12 More Than 7
Finish Position
9 11 11
10 14 25
9 16 41
11 21 62
9 23 85
11 30 115
11 32 147
12 More Than 7
Finish Position
10 15 15
9 19 34
9 20 54
9 27 81
12 28 109

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 4

Allie Woodward

Record
14:28.0 (2010)
Green Bay Notre Dame

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 1

Average Time: 16:19.7

16:03.8 16:03.8 0:00.0
16:11.5 32:15.4 0:07.7
16:14.0 48:29.4 0:10.2
16:24.3  1:04:53.8 0:20.5
16:45.0 1:21:38.9 0:41.2
16:47.5  1:38:26.5 0:43.7
16:52.6 1:55:19.1 0:48.8

- 2
Average Time: 17:03.8

16:25.4 16:25.4 0:00.0
16:46.1 33:115 0:20.7
16:56.5 50:08.0 0:31.1
17:25.3  1:07:33.3 0:59.9
17:45.8 1:25:19.2 1:20.4
18:49.6  1:44:08.9 2:24.2
20:29.3  2:04:38.2 4:03.9
20:53.0 2:25:31.3 4:27.6

3
Average Time: 17:27.7

16:55.0 16:55.0 0:00.0
17:00.6 33:55.6 0:05.5
17:16.3 51:12.0 0:21.2
17:57.8 1:09:09.8 1:02.7
18:08.6  1:27:185 1:13.5
18:46.3 1:46:04.8 1:51.2
19:00.8  2:05:05.6 2:05.7
19:45.6 2:24:51.3 2:50.5

- 4
Average Time: 18:00.7

17:04.9 17:04.9 0:00.0
17:46.2 34:51.1 0:41.3
17:57.0 52:48.2 0:52.1
18:31.5  1:11:19.8 1:26.6
18:44.0 1:30:03.8 1:39.1

09/01/2012 06:36:38



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Nekoosa
Team Score (places): 109

6 573 Tracey Vanmeter
7 577 Taylor Haislmeier
8 576 Courtney Bredl

Team - Manitowac Roncalli
Team Score (places): 130

290
292
289
288
293
2901
294
295

Allie Zahn
Hailey Hofmann
Lauren Clark
Andrea Lohr
Allie Winans
Erin Jagemann
Paige Ruh
Kristen Lango

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Adams-Friendship
Team Score (places): 135

251
247
243
245
246
250

Ashley Sternhagen
Azure Hodkiewicz
Colleen Athey
Faith Bork

Macey Glavin

Kate Nawrot

O Ul WN PP

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 2 Division 2
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
10 29 138
11 37 175
12 More Than 7
Finish Position
10 22 22
10 24 46
9 25 71
11 26 97
9 33 130
11 34 164
11 36 200
11 More Than 7
Finish Position
11 10 10
9 13 23
9 35 58
10 38 96
11 39 135
9 41 176

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 5

Allie Woodward

Record
14:28.0 (2010)
Green Bay Notre Dame

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4
Average Time: 18:00.7

18:45.0 1:48:48.9 1:40.1
19:49.5 2:08:38.4 2:44.6
20:00.9 2:28:39.3 2:56.0

- 5
Average Time: 18:29.2

18:00.0 18:00.0 0:00.0
18:18.0 36:18.1 0:18.0
18:25.8 54:44.0 0:25.7
18:27.8 1:13:11.9 0:27.8
19:14.0 1:.32:25.9 1:14.0
19:29.8 1:51:55.7 1:29.7
19:41.7  2:11:37.5 1:41.6
19:45.8  2:31:23.3 1:45.7
- 6

Average Time: 18:45.9

16:53.2 16:53.2 0:00.0
16:59.9 33:53.2 0:06.7
19:37.5 53:30.7 2:44.2
20:08.2  1:13:39.0 3:15.0
20:10.6  1:33:49.6 3:17.4
20:56.6 1:54:46.3 4:03.3

09/01/2012 06:36:38



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Chequamegon
Team Score (places): 55

621
620
617
623
618
619
624
622

Kaysha Maier
Michelle Homann
Rachel Meier

Emily Wagner
Michelle Hecimovich
Danielle Masterson
Regan Jacobson
Emily Pinzl

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Edgar
Team Score (places): 65

253
262
268
255
261
254
256
257

Jessi Krause
Kira Dittman
Chelsea Bauman
Kyrstn Wanless
Sammi Bemke
Mariah Zettler
Maddy Hiebl
Katie Hiebl

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Blair-Taylor
Team Score (places): 74

1446
1449
1445
1451
1450
1447
1448

Mariama Dryak
Mara Peterson
Alex Lisowski
Cheyanne Milliman
Hannah Olson
Jenna Ladsten
Grace Curran

~N o oA WN P

Team - Bonduel
Team Score (places): 96

834
835
831
833
837

Mallory Mews
Maddy Martell
Whitney Banker
Decoteau Klemens
Aneta Rohloff

g b~ WwN PP

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
9 8 8
10 10 18
12 11 29
10 12 41
10 14 55
10 15 70
10 18 88
12 More Than 7
Finish Position
11 3 3
12 5 8
9 9 17
12 23 40
12 25 65
10 27 92
12 38 130
9 More Than 7
Finish Position
12 1 1
10 13 14
12 17 31
9 19 50
9 24 74
12 30 104
12 32 136
Finish Position
11 2 2
12 4 6
10 26 32
11 28 60
10 36 96
6

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Allie Woodward

Record
14:28.0 (2010)
Green Bay Notre Dame

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 17:49.4

17:29.5 17:29.5 0:00.0
17:47.7 35:17.2 0:18.1
17:53.0 53:10.3 0:23.4
17:53.6  1:11:03.9 0:24.0
18:03.4 1:29:07.3 0:33.8
18:13.9 1:47:21.3 0:44.4
18:26.6 2:05:47.9 0:57.0
18:47.6  2:24:35.6 1:18.0

- 2
Average Time: 17:49.9

16:27.5 16:27.5 0:00.0
17:01.5 33:29.1 0:34.0
17:41.4 51:10.5 1:13.8
18:58.4 1:10:08.9 2:30.8
19:00.8 1:29:09.8 2:33.2
19:02.9 1:48:12.7 2:35.3
20:08.6  2:08:21.4 3:41.0
20:41.3 2:29:02.7 4:13.7
-3

Average Time: 17:56.7

15:50.9 15:50.9 0:00.0
18:00.8 33:51.7 2:09.8
18:23.7 52:15.4 2:32.7
18:29.5  1:10:45.0 2:38.6
18:58.8 1:29:43.8 3:.07.8
19:15.0 1:48:58.9 3:24.1
19:24.4  2:08:23.3 3:33.4
- 4

Average Time: 18:17.5

16:25.8 16:25.8 0:00.0
16:59.5 33:25.3 0:33.6
19:01.2 52:26.5 2:35.4
19:06.5 1:11:33.1 2:40.7
19:54.5 1:31:27.6 3:28.7

09/01/2012 06:36:38



Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

September 01, 2012 Record

Final Team Results Allie Woodward  14:28.0 (2010)

Girls Green Bay Notre Dame
Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Bonduel Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 96 Average Time: 18:17.5
6 838 Katelyn Rohr 10 39 135 20:39.2  1:52:06.9 4:13.4
7 839 Jamie Watry 12 45 180 23:05.5 2:15:12.5 6:39.7
Team - Stanley-Boyd Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 18:37.2
1 661 Kayla Milas 12 7 7 17.05.3 17.05.3 0:00.0
2 662 Paige Arnold 11 16 23 18:15.6 35:20.9 1:10.3
3 663 Vanessa Milas 10 21 44 18:37.3 53:58.3 1:32.0
4 665 Ashley Lewellan 11 31 75 19:17.3 1:13:15.6 2:12.0
5 666 Rita Post 11 35 110 19:50.8 1:33:06.4 2:455
Team - Pacelli Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 142 Average Time: 19:16.4
1 344 Hannah Pisarski 10 20 20 18:33.8 18:33.8 0:00.0
2 336 Sydney Alery 9 22 42 18:39.9 37:13.8 0:06.1
3 337 Caroline Gilchrist 11 29 71 19:13.6 56:27.4 0:39.8
4 340 Lauren Jurgella 12 34 105 19:50.0 1:16:17.5 1:16.2
5 341 Sammi Matera 9 37 142 20:04.7 1:36:22.2 1:30.9
6 339 Maria Jamison 12 42 184 20:47.8  1:57:10.0 2:13.9
7 338 Allison Groshek 10 43 227 21:23.2 2:18:33.3 2:49.4
8 343 Cassie Ostertag 9 More Than 7 21:57.5 2:40:30.9 3:23.7
Team - Chippewa Falls McDonell Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 164 Average Time: 20:05.4
1 1062 LexiRaihle 12 6 6 17:04.0 17:04.0 0:00.0
2 1063 Emily Wahl 12 33 39 19:35.8 36:39.8 2:31.8
3 1064 Jenna Larson 9 40 79 20:39.8 57:19.7 3:35.8
4 1066 ToriBroses 10 41 120 20:45.5 1:18:05.2 3:41.5
5 1067 Rachel Kopp 9 44 164 22:22.0  1:40:27.3 5:18.0
6 1065 Abby Selzler 10 46 210 24:22.7 2:04:50.1 7:18.7
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1057 Rachel Roehl 10 Less Than 5 18:28.9 18:28.9 0:00.0
2 1058 Alexandria Viegut 12 Less Than 5 18:48.2 37:17.1 0:19.3
3 1056 Rachel Albrecht 11 Less Than 5 20:05.7 57:22.9 1:36.8

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 7 09/01/2012 06:36:38



Race Date

September 01, 2012 Final Team Results

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place

Team - Alma Center Lincoln

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 985 Kandi Shramek 10 Less Than 5

Team - Owen-Withee
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 319 Alissa Fritz 11 Less Than 5
2 317 Emily Gokey 12 Less Than 5
3 322 Joanna Riihinen 10 Less Than 5
4 323 Grace Mason 9 Less Than 5
Team - Augusta
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 434  Courtney Shaffer 11 Less Than 5
2 432 Catherine Shaffer 12 Less Than 5
3 435 Dani Nelson 10 Less Than 5
4 433 Kerry Stensen 11 Less Than 5

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 8

Allie Woodward

Finish Position

Finish Position

Record

14:28.0 (2010)

Green Bay Notre Dame

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
20:47.0 20:47.0

-Inc.
Average Time:

19:11.0 19:11.0
20:53.7 40:04.7
20:55.7 1:01:00.5
26:05.1 1:27:05.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

17:55.5 17:55.5
18:07.8 36:03.4
18:32.8 54:36.2
21:11.2  1:15:47.4

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0
1:42.6
1:44.7
6:54.0

0:00.0
0:12.2
0:37.2
3:15.6

09/01/2012 06:36:38



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 (>7)

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 (>7)

25 23

26 24

27 25

28 26

29 27

30 28

31 29

32 30

33 31

34 32

35 33

36 34

37 35

38 36

39 37

40 38

41 39

42 40

43 4

44 42

45 43

990
871
991
513
872
756
875
892
761
760
757
758
1463
738
759
878
934
740
739
762
877
885
559
881
992
1050
996
557
995
742
744
1038
1053
446
743
939
1465
514
993
520
531
1464
745
529
526

Connor Olson
Wayde Hall
Ryan Kromer
Nate Gomoll
Eric Colvin

Josh Nielsen
Sean Bjork

Eli Krahn

Adam Brandt
Connor Eastman
lan Eklin

Derek Peterson
Trent Powell
Taylor Gruntzel
Manny Santana
Tayler Aarness
Nolan Redetzke
Colin Kenow
Kyle Colburn
Andrew Quirk
Matt Thomas
Bailey Hesse-Withroe
Forrest Stehula
Edoardo Tagliaferri
Grant Starr

Kyle Haggerty
Donald Clark
Paul Schmitt
Jack Kadidlo
James Logan
Audie Tyink
Matt Hibshman
Damian Roers
Andy Renier
Erik Deetz

Max Tibbett
Mitch Lenneman
Alex Hotz
Anders Christensen
Patrick Konrath
Andrew Searles
Jacob Putizer
Ben Deetz
Carson Schier
Eddie Pencak

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Class - 1 Division 1

Team
Wayzata (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Hudson
Whitefish Bay
Stillwater (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
River Falls

La Crosse Logan
Wayzata (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Marshfield

La Crosse Logan
La Crosse Logan
Wayzata (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
LaCrosse Central
Stillwater (MN)
Hudson
Onalaska
Hudson
LaCrosse Central
Hudson

La Crosse Logan
La Crosse Logan
Onalaska
Onalaska
Benilde-St. Margaret's
La Crosse Logan
Marshfield

River Falls
Whitefish Bay
Hudson
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
River Falls

La Crosse Logan
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay

1

Chris Solinsky

Record

15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH

Time Pace

15:34.9 3:07/K
15:35.0 3:07/K
15:44.7 3:09/K
16:01.4 3:12/K
16:16.8 3:15/K
16:21.7 3:16/K
16:23.9 3:17/K
16:24.1 3:17/K
16:24.3 3:17/K
16:29.6 3:18/K
16:31.3 3:18/K
16:34.2 3:19/K
16:35.4 3:19/K
16:38.7 3:20/K
16:55.3 3:23/K
16:56.2 3:23/K
16:57.2 3:23/K
16:58.6 3:24/K
17:00.7 3:24/K
17:00.9 3:24/K
17:02.9 3:24/K
17:08.6 3:26/K
17:10.1 3:26/K
17:11.8 3:26/K
17:23.4 3:29/K
17:23.8 3:29/K
17:26.5 3:29/K
17:28.1 3:30/K
17:29.2 3:30/K
17:29.6 3:30/K
17:31.5 3:30/K
17:35.7 3:31/K
17:40.7 3:32/K
17:42.4 3:32/K
17:43.1 3:33/K
17:44.6 3:33/K
17:48.1 3:34/K
17:52.2 3:34/K
17:59.4 3:36/K
18:01.4 3:36/K
18:03.9 3:37/K
18:04.1 3:37/K
18:08.7 3:38/K
18:09.7 3:38/K
18:12.9 3:38/K

09/01/2012 06:36:39



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name
46 44 1466 Tom Ramquist
47 45 997 Logan Hammer
48 46 445  Jay Biwer
49 47 515 Nick Hotz
50 48 546 Omar Jandal
51 49 1020 Nate Simon
52 50 1469 Sterling Just
53 51 1468 Gabe Nelson
54 52 444  Matt Racchini
55 53 537 Matt Amann
56 54 1055 Tony Thorsen
57 55 994  Greg Frechette
58 56 683 Gavin Erickson
59 57 539 Josh Baumgartner
60 (>7) 530 Ben Schwei
61 58 442  Alec Black
62 59 443 Jack Munkeby
63 (>7) 1467 Curtis Hanson
64 60 449 Dan Lenington
65 61 447 Mack Nevells
66 (>7) 448 Henry Jackson
67 62 538 Ryan Anderson
68 63 941 Ethan Voss
69 64 1051 Zach Hawkinson
70 65 1039 Alex Jaffery
71 (>7) 1045 Alex Taylor
72 66 923 Mitchell Fischer
73 67 932 Talon Labrec
74 68 935 Brett Roeglin
75 69 929 Cole Irish
7% (>7) 937 Evan Schneider

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 1 Division 1

Team

River Falls
Hudson

Benilde-St. Margaret's

Whitefish Bay
LaCrosse Central
Onalaska

River Falls

River Falls

Benilde-St. Margaret's

LaCrosse Central
Onalaska
Hudson

River Falls
LaCrosse Central
Whitefish Bay

Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's

River Falls

Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's

LaCrosse Central
Marshfield
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield

Chris Solinsky

Record

15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH

Time Pace

18:14.6 3:39/K
18:15.1 3:39/K
18:16.7 3:39/K
18:19.9 3:40/K
18:19.9 3:40/K
18:20.1 3:40/K
18:22.4 3:40/K
18:23.1 3:41/K
18:25.8 3:41/K
18:26.2 3:41/K
18:27.4 3:41/K
18:39.6 3:44/K
18:41.2 3:44/K
18:41.5 3:44/K
18:44.1 3:45/K
18:49.1 3:46/K
18:50.4 3:46/K
18:50.9 3:46/K
18:52.4 3:46/K
18:55.3 3:47/K
18:57.7 3:47/K
19:04.1 3:49/K
19:06.4 3:49/K
19:13.9 3:51/K
19:14.1 3:51/K
19:18.4 3:52/K
19:31.2 3:54/K
20:00.9  4:.00/K
20:27.4 4:05/K
21:17.1 4:15/K
21:26.5  4:17/K

09/01/2012 06:36:39



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 1 563
2 2 564
3 3 385
4 4 390
5 5 386
6 6 387
7 7 301
8 8 388
9 9 389
10 10 565
11 11 269
12 12 1153
13 13 815
14 14 566
15 15 270
16 16 271
17 17 813
18 (>7) 392
19 18 814
20 19 812
21 20 567
22 21 1151
23 22 1150
24 23 1152
25 24 272
26 25 816
27 26 810
28 27 1155
20 28 274
30 29 275
31 30 273
32 31 1154
33 32 568
34 33 1156
35 (>7) 1157
36 34  s8l1
37 35 569
38 (>7) 809
39 (>7) 276
40 (<5) 242
41 (<5) 235

Josh Schraeder
Ben Eidenschink
Mark Cullen
Brian Hansford
John Jones
Ryan Patterson
Ben Krysiak
John Strutt

Nick Rakers
Justin Schraeder
Ben Wichlacz
Sam Bach
Michael Sauter
Kane Schrader
Tomerot Lambert
Tyler Heyduk
Hunter Longworth-Quam
Zach Krysiak
Cameron Robaczewski
Kyle Lang

Tyler Leach
Dakota Rau
Michael Stange
Brody Wogernese
Sam Schneider
Riley Scallon
Noah Jacobson
Stewart Braun
Brant Schneider
Cole Becker
Cullen Hilliker
Nick Streveler
David Smith
Trevor Flick
Ricky Ortega
Jackson Kalas
Corey Parks
Josh Furlano
Brady Boettcher
Ryan Ricci

Issac Alexander

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 2 Division 2

Team

Nekoosa
Nekoosa

Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame

Nekoosa
Manitowac Roncalli
Colby-Abbotsford
West Salem
Nekoosa
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
West Salem

Green Bay Notre Dame

West Salem

West Salem
Nekoosa
Colby-Abbotsford
Colby-Abbotsford
Colby-Abbotsford
Manitowac Roncalli
West Salem

West Salem
Colby-Abbotsford
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Colby-Abbotsford
Nekoosa
Colby-Abbotsford
Colby-Abbotsford
West Salem
Nekoosa

West Salem
Manitowac Roncalli
Adams-Friendship
Adams-Friendship

Record
Chris Solinsky

15:36.0 (2001)

SPASH

Time Pace

17:00.9 3:24/K
17:01.7 3:24/K
17:20.8 3:28/K
17:44.8 3:33/K
17:47.9 3:33/K
17:48.2 3:34/K
17:48.4 3:34/K
17:48.6 3:34/K
17:53.6 3:35/K
18:14.7 3:39/K
18:24.9 3:41/K
18:31.0 3:42/K
18:31.5 3:42/K
18:40.3 3:44/K
18:47.8 3:45/K
18:49.3 3:46/K
18:50.2 3:46/K
18:50.7 3:46/K
18:59.2 3:48/K
19:07.6 3:49/K
19:11.3 3:50/K
19:19.6 3:52/K
19:21.7 3:52/K
19:25.5 3:53/K
19:26.5 3:53/K
19:27.4 3:53/K
19:32.9 3:54/K
19:35.7 3:55/K
19:48.9 3:58/K
19:55.8 3:59/K
20:02.7 4:00/K
20:02.9  4:.00/K
20:09.9  4:.02/K
20:145  4:.03/K
20:31.1 4:06/K
20:48.1 4:10/K
20:53.9 4:11/K
21:10.2 4:14/K
21:11.7 4:14/K
21:25.7 4:17/K
21:28.2 4:18/K

09/01/2012 06:36:39



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 1069 Nick Zander
2 2 1070 Grant Pulver
3 3 1429 Kyle Reismann
4 4 610 Jordan Koski
5 5 611 Kevin Koski
6 6 612 Cameron Pearson
7 7 1431 Matt Massman
8 8 668 Jeffery Milas
9 9 614 Cade Strehlow
10 (<5) 325 Bryce Dziwulski
11 10 1434 Sean Reismann
12 11 822 Isaac Palmer
13 (<5) 348 Rhett Kryzkowski
14 12 825 Jade Rohloff
15 13 615 Isaac Weik
16 14 829 Travis Wollenberg
17 15 130 Derek Edwards
18 16 613 Sam Belanger
19 17 332 Travis Wienke
20 18 1061 Jeremy Binder
21 19 1071 Sam Bleskachek
22 20 669 Nathan Bauer
23 21 425  Aaron Herrick
24 22 426 Joe Whalen
25 23 1060 Benjamin Behling
26 24 819 Sam Falck
27 25 1430 Matt Olson
28 26 331 Sam Studinger
29 27 616 Victor Vuchetich
30 28 1432 Nevin Nyen
31 29 1072 Kendall Dorn
32 30 427 Jamie Sieg
33 31 428 Sam Witte
34 32 1059 Alex Baierl
35 33 1073 John Polus
36 34 1075 Tyler Baier
37 35 823 Bryce Robaidek
38 36 672 Brett Benson
39 37 1074 Zach Ruf
40 38 1435 Nigle Gutenberg
41 39 133 Tyler Durr
42 40 830 Zach Zernicke
43 41 330 Alex Larson
44 42 828 James Watry
45 43 136 Devin Lemanski

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Team

Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Blair-Taylor
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Blair-Taylor
Stanley-Boyd
Chequamegon
Owen-Withee
Blair-Taylor
Bonduel

Pacelli

Bonduel
Chequamegon
Bonduel

Edgar
Chequamegon
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Chippewa Falls
Stanley-Boyd
Augusta

Augusta
Columbus Catholic
Bonduel
Blair-Taylor
Columbus Catholic
Chequamegon
Blair-Taylor
Chippewa Falls
Augusta

Augusta
Columbus Catholic
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Bonduel
Stanley-Boyd
Chippewa Falls
Blair-Taylor

Edgar

Bonduel
Columbus Catholic
Bonduel

Edgar

Record

Chris Solinsky

15:36.0 (2001)

SPASH

Time Pace

16:48.0 3:22/K
17:10.7 3:26/K
17:32.8 3:30/K
17:43.4 3:33/K
17:56.4 3:35/K
18:05.3 3:37/K
18:12.6 3:38/K
18:12.8 3:38/K
18:22.8 3:40/K
18:24.6 3:41/K
18:37.0 3:43/K
18:38.6 3:44/K
18:45.1 3:45/K
18:47.3 3:45/K
18:55.7 3:47/K
18:56.3 3:47/K
18:56.5 3:47/K
18:59.9 3:48/K
19:06.6 3:49/K
19:09.6 3:50/K
19:10.3 3:50/K
19:10.9 3:50/K
19:13.4 3:51/K
19:13.5 3:51/K
19:18.4 3:52/K
19:32.6 3:54/K
19:33.3 3:55/K
19:37.1 3:55/K
19:38.1 3:56/K
19:59.9  4:00/K
20:06.5 4:01/K
20:25.7 4:05/K
20:25.9 4:05/K
21:04.7 4:13/K
21:06.4 4:13/K
21:129  4:14/K
21:20.6 4:16/K
21:23.4  4:17/K
21:38.9  4:20/K
21:51.3  4:22/K
21:54.9 4:23/K
22:00.5  4:24/K
22:02.6  4:24/K
22:10.1 4:26/K
22:16.3 4:27/K

09/01/2012 06:36:39



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No Name
46 44 134 Sam Hillman
47 45 1438 Layne Noren
48 46 673  Justin Erickson
49 47 431 Andy Lea
50 48 132  Andrew Lindner
51 49 135 Jordan Jansen
52 (<5) 982 Adam Wright
53 50 674 Bryce Swartz
54 51 430 Kyle Priest
55 (<5) 981 Justin Arzt
56 (<5) 976 Kelsey Olson

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Team
Edgar
Blair-Taylor
Stanley-Boyd
Augusta
Edgar
Edgar
Alma Center Lincoln
Stanley-Boyd
Augusta
Alma Center Lincoln
Alma Center Lincoln

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Chris Solinsky

Record

15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH

Time Pace

22:16.4 4:27/K
22:31.9  4:30/K
22:36.5 4:31/K
22:40.2 4:32/K
23:06.2 4:37/K
23:16.2 4:39/K
23:42.6 4:44/K
23:50.6  4:46/K
25:23.0 5:05/K
26:35.4 5:19/K
29:16.3 5:51/K

09/01/2012 06:36:39



Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

September 01, 2012

Team Summary Results

Place Team

1 Wayzata (MN)

2 Stillwater (MN)

3 La Crosse Logan
4 Hudson

5 Whitefish Bay

6 River Falls

7 Onalaska

8 LaCrosse Central
9 Benilde-St. Margaret's
10 Marshfield

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - 1 Division 1

Top5
Places

37

Top 5 Times:

38

Top 5 Times:

108

Top 5 Times:

115

Top 5 Times:

159

Top 5 Times:

182

Top 5 Times:

188

Top 5 Times:

206

Top 5 Times:

247

Top 5 Times:

247

Top 5 Times:

1 6
1:21:21.9

2 5
1:21:36.1

14 18
1:25:39.2

3 23
1:26:03.5

4 36
1:28:08.7

13 35
1:29:04.7

24 30
1:29:28.0

22 26
1:30:06.1

32 46
1:32:04.5

17 34
1:33:20.5

19

25

38

40

31

48

52

63

4
10

28

27

39

44

49

53

58

66

Finishers

2
11

16

29

37

42

50

54

57

59

67

6*

12

20

33

45

43

51

64

62

60

68

21

41

55

47

56

65

61

69

09/01/2012 06:36:40



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Place Team
1 Green Bay Notre Dame
2 Nekoosa
3 West Salem
4 Manitowac Roncalli
5 Colby-Abbotsford
Inc. Adams-Friendship

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - 2 Division 2

Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

25 3 4 5 6 7
Top 5 Times: 1:28:30.3

47 1 2 10 14 20
Top 5 Times: 1:30:08.9

92 13 17 18 19 25
Top 5 Times: 1:34:56.0

94 11 15 16 24 28
Top 5 Times: 1:35:17.7

105 12 21 22 23 27
Top 5 Times: 1:36:13.7

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

6*
8

32

26

29

31

35

34

30

33

09/01/2012 06:36:40



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Place Team
1 Chequamegon
2 Blair-Taylor
3 Chippewa Falls McDonell
4 Bonduel
5 Columbus Catholic
6 Augusta
7 Stanley-Boyd
8 Edgar
Inc. Alma Center Lincoln
Inc. Pacelli
Inc. Owen-Withee

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Top5 =
Places 1 2 3

37 4 5 6
Top 5 Times: 1:31:03.6

73 3 7 10
Top 5 Times: 1:33:55.7

84 1 2 19
Top 5 Times: 1:34:22.1

96 11 12 14
Top 5 Times: 1:37:15.6

116 17 18 23
Top 5 Times: 1:38:16.7

151 21 22 30
Top 5 Times: 1:41:58.9

160 8 20 36
Top 5 Times: 1:45:14.4

189 15 39 43
Top 5 Times: 1:48:30.4

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 3

Columbus Catholic Invitational

4
9

25

29

24

26

31

46

44

Finishers

2
13

28

33

35

32

47

50

48

6*

16

38

34

40

41

51

49

45

37

42

09/01/2012 06:36:40



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Wayzata (MN)
Team Score (places): 37

990
756
761
760
757
758
759
762

Connor Olson
Josh Nielsen
Adam Brandt
Connor Eastman
lan Eklin

Derek Peterson
Manny Santana
Andrew Quirk

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Stillwater (MN)
Team Score (places): 38

871
872
875
892
878
877
885
881

Wayde Hall

Eric Colvin

Sean Bjork

Eli Krahn

Tayler Aarness

Matt Thomas

Bailey Hesse-Withroe
Edoardo Tagliaferri

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - La Crosse Logan
Team Score (places): 108

738
740
739
742
744
743
745

Taylor Gruntzel
Colin Kenow
Kyle Colburn
James Logan
Audie Tyink
Erik Deetz

Ben Deetz

~N o oA WN P

Team - Hudson
Team Score (places): 115

991
992
996
995
993

Ryan Kromer
Grant Starr

Donald Clark

Jack Kadidlo
Anders Christensen

g b~ WwN PP

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - 1 Division 1

Overall

Grade Place
10 1

11 6

12 9

11 10

10 11

12 12

12 15

10 More Than 7
12 2

12 5

12 7

9 8

11 16

11 20

10 21

11 More Than 7
12 14

12 18

12 19

12 28

11 29

10 33

12 41

12 3

12 23

11 25

11 27

12 37

1

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

1

7
16
26
37
49
64

Finish Position

14
22
38
58
79

Finish Position

14
32
51
79
108
141
182

Finish Position

26
51
78
115

Record
Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH
Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- 1

Average Time: 16:16.4

15:34.9 15:34.9 0:00.0
16:21.7 31:56.6 0:46.8
16:24.3 48:21.0 0:49.4
16:29.6  1:04:50.6 0:54.6
16:31.3 1:21:21.9 0:56.4
16:34.2  1:37:56.2 0:59.3
16:55.3  1:54:51.5 1:20.4
17:00.9 2:11:525 1:25.9

- 2
Average Time: 16:19.2

15:35.0 15:35.0 0:00.0
16:16.8 31:51.8 0:41.7
16:23.9 48:15.8 0:48.8
16:24.1 1:04:39.9 0:49.0
16:56.2  1:21:36.1 1.21.1
17:02.9 1:38:39.1 1:27.8
17:08.6  1:55:47.7 1:33.5
17:11.8 2:12:59.5 1:36.7

3
Average Time: 17:07.8

16:38.7 16:38.7 0:00.0
16:58.6 33:37.3 0:19.9
17:00.7 50:38.0 0:21.9
17:29.6  1:08:07.7 0:50.9
17:31.5 1:25:39.2 0:52.8
17:43.1 1:43:22.4 1:.04.4
18:08.7 2:01:31.2 1:30.0

- 4
Average Time: 17:12.7

15:44.7 15:44.7 0:00.0
17:23.4 33:08.2 1:38.6
17:26.5 50:34.7 1:41.7
17:29.2  1:08:04.0 1:44.5
17:59.4 1:26:03.5 2:14.6

09/01/2012 06:36:41



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Hudson
Team Score (places): 115

6 997 Logan Hammer
7 994  Greg Frechette

Team - Whitefish Bay
Team Score (places): 159

513
514
520
531
529
526
515
530

Nate Gomoll
Alex Hotz
Patrick Konrath
Andrew Searles
Carson Schier
Eddie Pencak
Nick Hotz

Ben Schwei

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - River Falls
Team Score (places): 182

1463
1465
1464

1 Trent Powell
2

3

4 1466

5

6

7

8

Mitch Lenneman
Jacob Putizer
Tom Ramaquist
Sterling Just
Gabe Nelson
Gavin Erickson
Curtis Hanson

1469
1468

683
1467

Team - Onalaska
Team Score (places): 188

1050
1038
1053
1020
1055
1051
1039
1045

Kyle Haggerty
Matt Hibshman
Damian Roers
Nate Simon
Tony Thorsen
Zach Hawkinson
Alex Jaffery
Alex Taylor

00 ~NO O WN P

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - 1 Division 1

Overall

Grade Place

11 45

12 55

12 4

12 36

11 38

12 39

10 42

11 43

12 47

12 More Than 7
11 13

12 35

12 40

11 44

11 50

11 51

10 56

11 More Than 7
12 24

11 30

12 31

9 49

12 54

12 64

11 65

11 More Than 7

2

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

160
215

Finish Position

40
78
117
159
202
249

Finish Position

13
48
88
132
182
233
289

Finish Position

24
54
85
134
188
252
317

Record
Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH
Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- 4

Average Time: 17:12.7

18:15.1
18:39.6

1:44:18.6
2:02:58.2

2:30.3
2:54.8

- 5
Average Time: 17:37.7

16:01.4 16:01.4 0:00.0
17:52.2 33:53.6 1:50.7
18:01.4 51:55.1 2:00.0
18:03.9 1:09:59.0 2:02.4
18:09.7  1:28:08.7 2:08.2
18:12.9 1:46:21.7 2:11.5
18:19.9 2:04:41.6 2:18.4
18:44.1 2:23:25.7 2:42.6

6
Average Time: 17:48.9

16:35.4 16:35.4 0:00.0
17:48.1 34:23.5 1:12.6
18:04.1 52:27.6 1:28.6
18:14.6  1:10:42.3 1:39.1
18:22.4 1:29:.04.7 1:46.9
18:23.1  1:47:27.9 1:47.7
18:41.2 2:06:09.1 2:05.7
18:50.9  2:25:00.0 2:15.4

- 7
Average Time: 17:53.6

17:23.8 17:23.8 0:00.0
17:35.7 34:59.6 0:11.9
17:40.7 52:40.4 0:16.8
18:20.1 1:11:00.5 0:56.2
18:27.4  1:29:28.0 1:03.5
19:13.9 1:48:41.9 1:50.0
19:14.1  2:07:56.1 1:50.2
19:18.4  2:27:14.6 1:54.6

09/01/2012 06:36:41



Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

Record
September 01, 2012 i -
Final Team Results Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
Boys SPASH
Boys Varsity
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LaCrosse Central Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 206 Average Time: 18:01.2
1 559 Forrest Stehula 12 22 22 17:10.1 17:10.1 0:00.0
2 557 Paul Schmitt 10 26 48 17:28.1 34:38.3 0:17.9
3 546 Omar Jandal 11 48 96 18:19.9 52:58.2 1:09.7
4 537 Matt Amann 11 53 149 18:26.2  1:11:245 1:16.1
5 539 Josh Baumgartner 11 57 206 18:41.5 1:30:06.1 1:31.3
6 538 Ryan Anderson 12 62 268 19:04.1 1:49:10.2 1:53.9
Team - Benilde-St. Margaret's Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 247 Average Time: 18:24.9
1 446 Andy Renier 11 32 32 17:42.4 17:42.4 0:00.0
2 445 Jay Biwer 11 46 78 18:16.7 35:59.1 0:34.2
3 444 Matt Racchini 12 52 130 18:25.8 54:24.9 0:43.3
4 442 Alec Black 12 58 188 18:49.1  1:13:14.1 1:06.7
5 443 Jack Munkeby 12 59 247 18:50.4  1:32:04.5 1:07.9
6 449 Dan Lenington 10 60 307 18:52.4  1:50:57.0 1:10.0
7 447 Mack Nevells 11 61 368 18:55.3  2:09:52.3 1:12.8
8 448 Henry Jackson 10 More Than 7 18:57.7  2:28:50.0 1:15.2
Team - Marshfield Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 247 Average Time: 18:40.1
1 934 Nolan Redetzke 11 17 17 16:57.2 16:57.2 0:00.0
2 939 Max Tibbett 11 34 51 17:44.6 34:41.8 0:47.3
3 941 Ethan Voss 9 63 114 19:06.4 53:48.3 2:09.2
4 923 Mitchell Fischer 12 66 180 19:31.2  1:13:19.5 2:33.9
5 932 Talon Labrec 11 67 247 20:00.9 1:33:20.5 3:03.6
6 935 Brett Roeglin 11 68 315 20:27.4  1:53:48.0 3:30.2
7 929 Cole Irish 12 69 384 21:17.1  2:15:05.1 4:19.9
8 937 Evan Schneider 12 More Than 7 21:26.5 2:36:31.7 4:29.3

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 3 09/01/2012 06:36:42



Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

Record
September 01, 2012 i -
Final Team Results Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
Boys SPASH
Boys Varsity
Class - 2 Division 2
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Green Bay Notre Dame Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 17:42.0
1 385 Mark Cullen 12 3 3 17:20.8 17:20.8 0:00.0
2 390 Brian Hansford 9 4 7 17:44.8 35:05.6 0:23.9
3 386 John Jones 12 5 12 17:47.9 52:53.6 0:27.1
4 387 Ryan Patterson 12 6 18 17:48.2 1:10:41.8 0:27.4
5 391 Ben Krysiak 9 7 25 17:48.4 1:28:30.3 0:27.5
6 388 John Strutt 11 8 33 17:48.6 1:46:18.9 0:27.8
7 389 Nick Rakers 10 9 42 17:53.6  2:04:12.6 0:32.8
8 392 Zach Krysiak 9 More Than 7 18:50.7 2:23:03.3 1:29.9
Team - Nekoosa Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 47 Average Time: 18:01.8
1 563 Josh Schraeder 10 1 1 17:00.9 17:00.9 0:00.0
2 564 Ben Eidenschink 10 2 3 17:01.7 34:02.6 0:00.8
3 565 Justin Schraeder 12 10 13 18:14.7 52:17.3 1:13.7
4 566 Kane Schrader 11 14 27 18:40.3 1:10:57.6 1:39.4
5 567 Tyler Leach 12 20 47 19:11.3 1:30:08.9 2:10.4
6 568 David Smith 9 32 79 20:09.9 1:50:18.9 3:09.0
7 569 Corey Parks 11 35 114 20:53.9 2:11:12.9 3:53.0
Team - West Salem Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 92 Average Time: 18:59.2
1 815 Michael Sauter 11 13 13 18:31.5 18:31.5 0:00.0
2 813 Hunter Longworth-Quam 12 17 30 18:50.2 37:21.7 0:18.7
3 814 Cameron Robaczewski 10 18 48 18:59.2 56:20.9 0:27.7
4 812 Kyle Lang 10 19 67 19:07.6 1:15:28.6 0:36.1
5 816 Riley Scallon 9 25 92 19:27.4 1:34:56.0 0:55.8
6 810 Noah Jacobson 11 26 118 19:32.9 1:54:28.9 1.01.4
7 811 Jackson Kalas 9 34 152 20:48.1 2:15:17.1 2:16.6
8 809 Josh Furlano 10 More Than 7 21:10.2 2:36:27.4 2:38.7
Team - Manitowac Roncalli Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 19:03.5
1 269 Ben Wichlacz 11 11 11 18:24.9 18:24.9 0:00.0
2 270 Tomerot Lambert 9 15 26 18:47.8 37:12.8 0:22.9
3 271 Tyler Heyduk 11 16 42 18:49.3 56:02.2 0:24.4
4 272 Sam Schneider 11 24 66 19:26.5 1:15:28.8 1:01.6
5 274 Brant Schneider 10 28 94 19:48.9 1:35:17.7 1:23.9
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Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

Record
September 01, 2012 i -
Final Team Results Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
Boys SPASH
Boys Varsity
Class - 2 Division 2
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Manitowac Roncalli Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 19:03.5
6 275 Cole Becker 10 29 123 19:55.8  1:55:13.5 1:30.8
7 273 Cullen Hilliker 9 30 153 20:02.7  2:15:16.3 1:37.7
8 276 Brady Boettcher 10 More Than 7 21:11.7  2:36:28.0 2:46.7
Team - Colby-Abbotsford Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 19:14.7
1 1153 Sam Bach 10 12 12 18:31.0 18:31.0 0:00.0
2 1151 Dakota Rau 11 21 33 19:19.6 37:50.7 0:48.6
3 1150 Michael Stange 12 22 55 19:21.7 57:12.4 0:50.6
4 1152 Brody Wogernese 11 23 78 19:25,5 1:16:38.0 0:54.5
5 1155 Stewart Braun 10 27 105 19:35.7  1:36:13.7 1:04.7
6 1154 Nick Streveler 11 31 136 20:02.9 1:56:16.7 1:31.9
7 1156 Trevor Flick 9 33 169 20:145  2:16:31.2 1:43.4
8 1157 Ricky Ortega 10 More Than 7 20:31.1  2:37:02.4 2:00.1
Team - Adams-Friendship Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 242 Ryan Ricci 12 Less Than 5 21:25.7 21:25.7 0:00.0
2 235 Issac Alexander 11 Less Than 5 21:28.2 42:53.9 0:02.5
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Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

Record
September 01, 2012 i -
Final Team Results Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
Boys SPASH
Boys Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Chequamegon Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 37 Average Time: 18:12.7
1 610 Jordan Koski 11 4 4 17:43.4 17:43.4 0:00.0
2 611 Kevin Koski 9 5 9 17:56.4 35:39.8 0:13.0
3 612 Cameron Pearson 10 6 15 18:05.3 53:45.1 0:21.9
4 614 Cade Strehlow 10 9 24 18:22.8  1:12:07.9 0:39.4
5 615 Isaac Weik 10 13 37 18:55.7  1:31:03.6 1:12.3
6 613 Sam Belanger 10 16 53 18:59.9 1:50:03.6 1:.16.5
7 616 Victor Vuchetich 12 27 80 19:38.1  2:09:41.8 1:54.7
Team - Blair-Taylor Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 18:47.1
1 1429 Kyle Reismann 12 3 3 17:32.8 17:32.8 0:00.0
2 1431 Matt Massman 11 7 10 18:12.6 35:45.4 0:39.8
3 1434 Sean Reismann 9 10 20 18:37.0 54:22.5 1:04.2
4 1430 Matt Olson 12 25 45 19:33.3  1:13:55.8 2:00.4
5 1432 Nevin Nyen 11 28 73 19:59.9  1:33:55.7 2:27.1
6 1435 Nigle Gutenberg 9 38 111 21:51.3 1:55:47.0 4:18.4
7 1438 Layne Noren 10 45 156 22:31.9 2:18:18.9 4:59.1
Team - Chippewa Falls McDonell Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 84 Average Time: 18:52.4
1 1069 Nick Zander 11 1 1 16:48.0 16:48.0 0:00.0
2 1070 Grant Pulver 11 2 3 17:10.7 33:58.7 0:22.7
3 1071 Sam Bleskachek 10 19 22 19:10.3 53:09.1 2:22.3
4 1072 Kendall Dorn 10 29 51 20:06.5 1:13:15.7 3:18.5
5 1073 John Polus 12 33 84 21:06.4  1:34:22.1 4:18.3
6 1075 Tyler Baier 11 34 118 21:12.9  1:55:35.0 4:24.8
7 1074 Zach Ruf 10 37 155 21:38.9  2:17:13.9 4:50.8
Team - Bonduel Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 96 Average Time: 19:27.1
1 822 Isaac Palmer 11 11 11 18:38.6 18:38.6 0:00.0
2 825 Jade Rohloff 12 12 23 18:47.3 37:26.0 0:08.7
3 829 Travis Wollenberg 10 14 37 18:56.3 56:22.3 0:17.6
4 819 Sam Falck 10 24 61 19:32.6  1:15:55.0 0:54.0
5 823 Bryce Robaidek 11 35 96 21:20.6  1:37:15.6 2:42.0
6 830 Zach Zernicke 11 40 136 22:00.5 1:59:16.1 3:21.8
7 828 James Watry 10 42 178 22:10.1  2:21:26.3 3:31.5

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 6 09/01/2012 06:36:42



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Columbus Catholic

Team Score (places): 116

332
1061
1060

331
1059

330

o Ul WN P

Travis Wienke
Jeremy Binder
Benjamin Behling
Sam Studinger
Alex Baierl

Alex Larson

Team - Augusta
Team Score (places): 151

425
426
427
428
431
430

O Ul WN PP

Aaron Herrick
Joe Whalen
Jamie Sieg
Sam Witte
Andy Lea
Kyle Priest

Team - Stanley-Boyd
Team Score (places): 160

668
669
672
673
674

g b~ WwN PP

Jeffery Milas
Nathan Bauer
Brett Benson
Justin Erickson
Bryce Swartz

Team - Edgar
Team Score (places): 189

130
133
136
134
132
135

o Ul WN P

Team - Alma Center Lincoln

Derek Edwards
Tyler Durr
Devin Lemanski
Sam Hillman
Andrew Lindner
Jordan Jansen

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 982
2 981

Adam Wright
Justin Arzt

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Overall

Grade Place
12 17

10 18

10 23

11 26

11 32

12 41

12 21

12 22

12 30

10 31

9 47

10 51

11 8

10 20

10 36

11 46

10 50

10 15

11 39

10 43

12 44

11 48

11 49

9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5

7
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

17
35
58
84
116
157

Finish Position

21
43
73
104
151
202

Finish Position

8
28
64

110
160

Finish Position

15
54
97
141
189
238

Finish Position

Record

Chris Solinsky

SPASH
Cumulative
Time Time
- 5

15:36.0 (2001)

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:39.3

19:06.6
19:09.6
19:18.4
19:37.1
21:04.7
22:02.6

- 6

19:06.6
38:16.3
57:34.8
1:17:11.9
1:38:16.7
2:00:19.3

0:00.0
0:03.0
0:11.8
0:30.4
1:58.0
2:56.0

Average Time: 20:23.7

19:13.4
19:13.5
20:25.7
20:25.9
22:40.2
25:23.0

-7

19:13.4
38:26.9
58:52.7
1:19:18.7
1:41:58.9
2:07:22.0

0:00.0
0:00.1
1:12.3
1:12.5
3:26.8
6:09.6

Average Time: 21:02.8

18:12.8
19:10.9
21:23.4
22:36.5
23:50.6

- 8

18:12.8
37:23.7
58:47.2
1:21:23.8
1:45:14.4

0:00.0
0:58.0
3:10.6
4:23.7
5:37.7

Average Time: 21:42.1

18:56.5 18:56.5 0:00.0
21:54.9 40:51.4 2:58.4
22:16.3 1.03:07.7 3:19.7
22:16.4 1:25:24.2 3:19.9
23:06.2 1:48:30.4 4:09.7
23:16.2 2:11:46.7 4:19.7
- Inc.

Average Time:

23:42.6 23:42.6 0:00.0
26:35.4 50:18.1 2:52.7
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Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Alma Center Lincoln
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 976 Kelsey Olson

Team - Pacelli
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 348 Rhett Kryzkowski

Team - Owen-Withee
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 325 Bryce Dziwulski

Columbus Catholic Invitational
Final Team Results

Record
Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)

Boys SPASH
Boys Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 29:16.3 1:19:34.4 5:33.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 18:45.1 18:45.1 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 18:24.6 18:24.6 0:00.0
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